FILED Aug 26, 2003 8:00 am Secretary of State 08-26-2003 90025 005 ***150.00

	MENT # P0200001 87	'25		X			
I. Entity Nart THE PER	SONALIZED TOUCH, INC.	Q					
Principal Plac 1811 NW 9TH MIANI, FL 33		Mailing Address 1811 NW 9TH COURT MIAMI, FL 33169			-		
80	Tace of Business 83 ST	3. Mailing Address	(Wath	<u></u>			
Suite, Apt.	1176121	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	li, F		CHECK I	HERE IF MAKIN	
City & Stat	AMI, EL.	City & State	11, E	(· 4. FE	Number - 6	5.70	39 Applied For Not Applica
多三	1 69 ° 5.	33169	Country	5. C	ertificate of Status Des	aired 🗌	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		7. Na	me and Address of	New Registered	
ANGSTADT, OLIVER J M6 PONCE DE LEON BLVD SECOND FLOOR CORAL GABLES, FL 33134			Name Street Ac	reet Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
			City				Zip Code
****		r the number of abouting its	registered office or		nt, or both, in the State		n familiar with, and acce
		The bolbose or custiditid us i	ARISTOLOGI ONICO OL	tediateten säe			
the obligat	named entity submits this statement for ideas of registered agent.		: Registered Agents ignatu		Elanting)	DATE	
the obligated th	Signature, speed or primed name of representations of registered agent of REP (S. \$150.00 % SEE (S. \$1	multiple fausticate. (NOTE	Registored Agent signatu	nd naturial when we	9. Election Campa Trust Fund Conf	ign Financing irlbution.	\$5.00 May Br Added to Fees
the obligated th	Sunawa, syador primed name of mutataku agan a FILE NOWILL FEE IS \$150,001 or May 42 2005. Fee will be 1555.00 Amended UBR 15:1621.25	multiple (authority) (NOTE) ST. State) DIRECTORS		nd naturial when we	Election Campa Trust Fund Cont ITIONS/CHANGES To	ign Financing irlbution.	\$5.00 May B
the obligated and the obligate	Signature, speed or primed name of implanted agent a FILE NOWILL FEE IS \$150,00 THE FILE STATE OF THE STATE O	multiple fausticate. (NOTE	Registred Agents ignatus	ADO	Election Campa Trust Fund Cont ITIONS/CHANGES To	ign Financing irlbution.	\$5.00 May B. Added to Fees
the obligation of the obligati	Signature, synal or primate name of explaints again a signature, synal or primate name of explaints again a signature, synal or primate name of explaints again a signature of explaints again a signature of explaints of for ida Department of Payable to Florida Department of Florida Depa	multiple (authority) (NOTE) ST. State) DIRECTORS	TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS	ADO	9. Election Campa Trust Fund Cont ITIONS/CHANGES TO O	ign Financing irlbution.	\$5.00 May B. Added to Fees
the obligation of the obligati	Signature, spead or primed name of mutational agent. PLE NOWILL FEE IS \$150,000 PEE IS \$150,0	Ind the finanticates. (NOTE:	TI. THE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP THE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP	ADO	9. Election Campa Trust Fund Cont ITIONS/CHANGES TO OUT OF STON,	ign Financing irlbution.	\$5.00 May B. Added to Fees NO DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Dadd Schange Dadd Change Dadd
the obligation of the obligati	Signature, space of primed name of equations again to the Country of the Country	IT. State	TI. THE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP THAE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	ADO	9. Election Campa Trust Fund Cont ITIONS/CHANGES TO OUT OF STON,	ign Financing irlbution.	\$5.00 May B. Added to Fees NO DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addi
the obligation of the obligati	Signature, space of primed name of equations again to the Country of the Country	Ind the finanticates. (NOTE:	TI. TITLE MAME STHEET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP TITLE MAME SIREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP TITLE MAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP TITLE MAME MAME MAME MAME MAME MAME MAME MAME	ADO	9. Election Campa Trust Fund Cont ITIONS/CHANGES TO OUT OF STON,	ign Financing irlbution.	\$5.00 May B. Added to Fees NO DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Dadd Schange Dadd Change Dadd
the obligation of the obligati	Signature, space of primed name of equations again to the Country of the Country	OFFECTORS Delete Delete	TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-S1-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-S1-ZIP	ADO	9. Election Campa Trust Fund Cont ITIONS/CHANGES TO OUT OF STON,	ign Financing irlbution.	\$5.00 May B. Added to Fees NO DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addit Change Addit Change Addit
the obligation of the control of the	Signature, space of primed name of equations again to the Country of the Country	ond life if musication. (NOTE.	TIL. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE MAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE MAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE MAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TABLE TABLE STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	ADO	9. Election Campa Trust Fund Cont ITIONS/CHANGES TO OUT OF STON,	ign Financing irlbution.	\$5.00 May Bi Added to Fees NO DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addit Change Addit Change Addit

RODRIGUEZ LANGS Attorneys at Law

Minervino Rodriguez, Jr.* Oliver J. Langstadt** Gladys Aguero

A Partnership of Professional Associations

815 Ponce de Leon Boulevard Coral Gables, Florida 33134 Telephone: (305) 461-5667 Telefax: (305) 461-4885 RLALAW@Bellsouth.net

* Florida Supreme Court Certified Circuit & Family ** Florida Supreme Court Certified Family Mediator

Of Counsel: Margaret P. Aguilera Clemens W. Pauly, LL.M.*** *** Admitted only in New York and Germany

Of Counsel: Braun Bergmaier Preiß Rechtsanwälte Adenauerring 9 D-81737 München, Germany Telephone: 01149-89-670030-0 Telefax: 01149-89-670030-60

20th of August 2003

Sent Via US MAIL

Department of State **Division of Corporations** Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Document # P02000018725,

The Personalized Touch, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please be advised that I am the registered agent as well as the corporate counsel for The Personalized Touch, Inc. My client recognizes the statutory requirement to file the Uniform Business Report (UBR) each year. Enclosed please find a copy of such report signed by the appropriate official, mainly Paulette Thompson, who is the President, Secretary and Director of the Corporation.

Inadvertently when the Articles of Incorporation were filed, there was an incorrect address, specifically 1811 NW 9th Court provided as the initial address for the Corporation. The actual correct and proper mailing address is 18111 NW 9th Court, Miami, Florida 33169. The principle place of business is as stated in the enclosed 2003 Uniform Business Report. In light of the unfortunate circumstances that an incorrect address was inadvertently provided in the Articles of Incorporation which resulted in the Uniform Business Report mailed to the wrong address, my client respectfully request that you accept the enclosed \$150.00 as the annual filing fee. For my client to have to pay the \$550.00 dollars would work as a great hardship.

This request to accept the \$150.00 dollars is made in good faith with what I believe to be a reasonable and valid explanation relating to the address and why my client never got the Uniform Business Report.

Attachment# 80141125 P02000018725

Department of State Division of Corporations 20th of August 2003

Thank you in advance for your kind cooperation and I hope that you will be able to grant this humble request for my client.

Very truly yours,

RODRIGUEZ LANGSTADT & AGUERO

Oliver J. Langstadt, Esquire/

OJL:hq

Enclosures: as stated